:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8411665

Feb 12, 2024 - 18:56 (UTC)

In epoch 262,864 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 671644 - 0.014268679 ETH®
37.95 USD

2 671645 - 0.013623169 ETH®
36.23 USD

3 671646 - 0.014014261 ETH®
37.27 USD

4 671647 - 0.013721519 ETH®
36.49 USD

S 671651 - 0.013603279 ETH®
36.18 USD

6 671654 - 0.017756771 ETH&®
47.23 USD

7 671655 - 0.017754493 ETH®
47.22 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/8411665
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/262864
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671644
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671645
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671646
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671647
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671651
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671654
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671655

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

671656

671659

671660

671661

671662

671663

671664

671670

671671

Validator Id

937683

Amount

- 0.017754119
47.22 USD

- 0.013874512
36.90 USD

- 0.013688850
36.41 USD

- 0.014073991
37.43 USD

- 0.013962498
37.14 USD

- 0.013944640
37.09 USD

- 0.013478317
35.85 USD

- 0.013837281
36.80 USD

- 0.013539555
36.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.043068595
114.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671656
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671659
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671660
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671661
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671662
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671663
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671664
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671670
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/671671
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/937683

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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